JANUARY 2016 PRIZES
Adrian Foulkes

Richard Culley

Roisemary Reddyhoff

FEBRUARY 2016 PRIZES
Lawrence Brooks

Chris Hambridge

John Scales

MARCH 2016 PRIZES
Richard Swallow

Adrian Foulkes

Tom Dawlings

APRIL 2016 PRIZES
Alan Depoel-Wood
Richard Thomas

Mike McMinnies

MAY 2016 PRIZES
Andy Thompson
Tracy Neill

Bob Reid

JUNE 2016 PRIZES
lan Timlin

Daniel Webster

Mike Sendles

JULY 2016 PRIZES
Richard Thomas
Mike McMinnies
Andy Clarke

£50
£30
£20

£59
£35
£24

£58
£35
£23

£58
£35
£23

£58
£35
£23

£58
£35
£23

£58
£35
£23



AUGUST 2016 PRIZES
Colin Tall

Adrian Foulkes
Rosemary Reddyhoff

SEPTEMBER 2016 PRIZES
Wynn Turnbull

Richard Swallow

Mark Scott

OCTOBER 2016 PRIZES
Diana Fisher

Colin Tall

Andy Clarke

NOVEMBER 2016 PRIZES
Mike Sendles

Steve McMinnies

Bob Reid

DECEMBER 2016 PRIZES
Andrew Herbert

Wyn Turnbull

David Mutter

£58
£35
£23

£55
£33
£22

£54
£32
£22

£54
£32
£22

£54
£32
£22



